DATA:

TERZA PROVA:
ORGANIZZATORE:
LOCALITA":
DISTANZA:
ATLETI PRESENTI:
ATLETI TROFEO:
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KASPAROVA
TOMAT

DI CRISTOFARO

GRASSI

FEDERICI
LA ROCCA
SMANIOTTO
BURRI

VERALDI
BORGHES
SNIDARO
CICUTIN
FANTINI

STURM
COSSOVEL
VERNUCCIO
BUSSIGNACH

BRACHETTI
SPANU
LEONARDUZZI
LUCHESI
SEMOLIC

LIN

LIN

ZANDIGIACOMO

FANTUZ

TOMASETIG
TASCHIERI
CIVILETTI

CORELLI
MIO ANZOLIN

PERESSUTTI
MARANGONE
MILANI
TORNAMBE®
PAGAVINO
MORSUT
ZINGONE
BAGNOLI
GIUNTA

10 GALOPIN
11 COLLOVATI

G.S. Aquileia — G.M. Gorizia

Aquileia

22° Trofeo Provincia di Gorizia 2012

2° Cross di Aquileia
Memorial Silvio Pirozzolo

Trofeo PANIFICIO SANDRIGO INGROSS
26 febbraio 2012
corsa campestre

m 4.400 femm m 6.400 masc.

154

141 (di cui 30 donne 111 uomini)

ANNA
ERICA
ANGELA
SERENA

CHIARA
ALESSANDRA
SARA
DILETTA

PAOLA
MARINELLA
EMANUELA
LARA
SABRINA

DENISE
ROBERTA
ARIANNA
ROBERTA

GRAZIA
LORELLA
PATRIZIA
LORETA
ANTONELLA
GABRIELLA
MARINA

MARGHERITA
LIDIA

ELIANA
NORMA
FLORA

JOLANDA
RITA

STEFANO
MATTEO
ALESSIO
MAURO
FILIPPO
NICOLA
LUCA
MICHELE
FRANCESCO
NICOLA
ROBERTO

TF
TF
TF
TF

MF35
MF35
MF35
MF35

MF40
MF40
MF40
MF40
MF40

MF45
MF45
MF45
MF45

MF50
MF50
MF50
MF50
MF50
MF50
MF50

MF55
MF55

MF60
MF60
MF60

MF65s
MF65s

™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™

ATLETICA DOLCE NORD EST
DOPOLAVORO FERROV UDINE
RUNNING CLUB 2 MONFALCONE
ATLETICA DOLCE NORD EST

FINCANTIERI ATLET MONFALCONE
FINCANTIERI ATLET MONFALCONE
FINCANTIERI ATLET MONFALCONE
POOL SPORT TRIESTE

POOL SPORT TRIESTE

GM GORIZIA

ATLETICA DOLCE NORD EST
GSD VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
GS JALMICCO

EVINRUDE MUGGIA ATLETICA
MARATHON UOEI TRIESTE
MARATHON UOEI TRIESTE
GSD VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE

ATLETICA TRIESTE

CRAL POSTE TRIESTE

GM UDINESI UOEI

GSD VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
RUNNING WORLD TRIESTE
GSD VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
GSD VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE

ATLETICA DOLCE NORD EST
GS AQUILEIA

GRUPPO SPORTIVO NATISONE
GSD VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
GM GORIZIA

DOPOLAVORO FERROV UDINE
DOPOLAVORO FERRQOV UDINE

ATLETICA DOLCE NORD EST

GS JALMICCO

FINCANTIERI ATLET MONFALCONE
GS JALMICCO

GS JALMICCO

GS JALMICCO

RUNNING CLUB 2 MONFALCONE
LIBERTAS UDINE

GM GORIZIA

FINCANTIERI ATLET MONFALCONE
FINCANTIERI ATLET MONFALCONE

Pett.
13 00:19:13
185 00:19:49
152 00:19:56
12 00:21:15

55 00:21:17
102 00:21:19
111 00:25:59
391 00:26:15

83 00:17:36
41 00:18:40
25 00:18:59
59 00:19:12
291 00:21:08

39 00:18:24
47 00:19:10
52 00:19:15
58 00:22:04

36 00:18:54
92 00:20:59
203 00:21:22
66 00:21:25
44 00:24:15
63 00:25:05
64 00:26:41

28 00:22:07
128 00:22:29

300 00:21:59
73 00:23:20
42 00:27:06

182 00:21:27
181 00:25:19

20 00:21:27
294 00:21:41
105 00:22:31
213 00:23:27
214 00:23:40
119 00:24:27
161 00:25:17
386 00:25:20
84 00:25:32
99 00:25:51
95 00:25:57

PUNcr
170
157
155
139

138
137
116

210
184
174
171
141

189
172
169
130

179
144
136
135
119
118
114

129
126

131
122
113

134
117

250
247
246
242
238
224
215

211
204
200

PUNtr
8
10
11
14

15
16
28
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N
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17
18
25
26
29

22
23

20
24
30

[N
w

40
46
50
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SPELAT

AMBROSI
TOSO
BRUMAT
MACORIGH
TURCHETTO
BEVILACQUA
GERUSSI
CAPORALE
COLUSSI

DE CORTI
MARTINUZZI
TONINI
RADISLOVICH
SBUELZ
GATTESCO
ROSSO
BONAVIA
MINOZZI

RIVA

MUCCIN
PELLIZZARI
LIVA
STARRANTINO
KIRCHMAYER
MARGARIT
TEDESCHI
FUMIS
GEROMET
MAGRIN
ULIAN

PELLA
RONCATO
TOSOLINI
BONATO
MARTUCCI
MISANO

CHIABAI
CABBAI
SPADARO
BARACANI
PICILLO
BISANZI
TAMBOSCO
GIAIOTTI
FAZIO

DEL PIN
GRANZOTTO
DE SABBATA
LIGOTTI
PIROZZOLO
URDIH
GOSPARINI
TOMADONI
FUMIS
BUDICIN
MARTIGNANI
DAPELO
ANGELINI
QUARGNAL
LA BIANCA
ARCESE

GIANCARLO

DANIELE
IVAN
RICCARDO
CRISTIAN
STEFANO
GIOVANNI
CRISTIAN
GIUSEPPE
LUCA
ROBERTO
IVAN
PAOLO
FILIPPO
MARCO
LUCA
FLAVIO
LUCIANO
FLAVIO

LUCA
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO
MARCO
MAURIZIO
STEFANO
ROBERTO
FRANCESCO
IVAN
ROBERTO
GABRIELE
SIMONE
VITTORIO
TULLIO
MASSIMO
EDDY
ANGELO
MASSIMO

STEFANO
CLAUDIO
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
FRANCESCO
PAOLO
WALTER
ADRIANO
MASSIMILIANO
LAMBERTO
MORENO
DANIELE
GIUSEPPE
MICHELE
PAOLO
ANDREA
GIOVANNI
MASSIMILIANO
DAVID
PARIDE
DAVIDE
MICHELE
RAFFAELE
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO

™

MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35

MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40

MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45

ATLETICA CIVIDALE

GM GORIZIA

DOPOLAVORO FERROV UDINE
GS AQUILEIA

ATLETICA DOLCE NORD EST
GS JALMICCO

FINCANTIERI ATLET MONFALCONE
LIBERTAS UDINE

ATLETICA DOLCE NORD EST
GS JALMICCO

GS JALMICCO

ATLETICA DOLCE NORD EST
GS JALMICCO

GSD VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE

GS JALMICCO

ATLETICA INSIEL TRIESTE

NIU TEAM

FINCANTIERI ATLET MONFALCONE

ATLETICA DOLCE NORD EST
DOPOLAVORO FERROV UDINE
SPORTIAMO TRIESTE

ATLETICA DOLCE NORD EST
POOL SPORT TRIESTE
PENTASPORT TRIESTE

GS JALMICCO

ATL. BRUGNERA FRIULINTAGLI
RUNNING CLUB 2 MONFALCONE
RUNNING CLUB 2 MONFALCONE
POOL SPORT TRIESTE

GS AQUILEIA

FINCANTIERI ATLET MONFALCONE
FINCANTIERI ATLET MONFALCONE
LIBERTAS UDINE

FINCANTIERI ATLET MONFALCONE
FINCANTIERI ATLET MONFALCONE
ATLETICA CIVIDALE

ATLETICA DOLCE NORD EST

GS JALMICCO

GS JALMICCO

GM GORIZIA

BIKE & RUN

FINCANTIERI ATLET MONFALCONE
LIBERTAS UDINE

ATLETICA CIVIDALE

FINCANTIERI ATLET MONFALCONE
GS JALMICCO

ATLETICA INSIEL TRIESTE
ATLETICA CIVIDALE

GS SAN GIACOMO TRIESTE

GS AQUILEIA

RUNNING CLUB 2 MONFALCONE
GS AQUILEIA

GM GORIZIA

RUNNING CLUB 2 MONFALCONE
INTREPIDA MARIANO

GS SAN GIACOMO TRIESTE
MARATHON UOEI TRIESTE

GSD VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
FINCANTIERI ATLET MONFALCONE
GM GORIZIA

GM TEENAGER STARANZANO

146

40
184
395

16
296

93
288

116
393
17
122
69
392
394
75
206
106

22
215
297

15

82
383
389
219
153
156

78
387
107
110
396

54
104
144

114
121
205
201
94
385
143
98
388
74
142
134
131
160
129
88
154
179
135
48
56
109
85
30

00:26:44

00:21:35
00:22:38
00:23:16
00:23:44
00:24:04
00:24:17
00:24:42
00:24:58
00:25:03
00:25:12
00:25:43
00:25:45
00:26:29
00:27:28
00:27:33
00:27:34
00:28:31
00:29:00

00:21:28
00:23:49
00:23:54
00:24:09
00:24:32
00:25:14
00:25:37
00:25:52
00:25:57
00:26:07
00:26:59
00:27:11
00:27:16
00:27:29
00:27:31
00:27:38
00:28:52
00:29:19

00:23:04
00:23:32
00:23:33
00:23:34
00:24:02
00:24:57
00:25:03
00:25:06
00:25:17
00:25:18
00:25:19
00:25:22
00:25:54
00:26:01
00:26:33
00:26:39
00:26:41
00:26:52
00:27:23
00:27:26
00:28:34
00:29:06
00:29:41
00:29:57
00:30:10

190

248
245

236
231
227
222
220
219

208
207
194

176
160
155

249
235
233
230
223

203
200
197
186

183
179

173
156
152

244
241
240
239
232
221

217
215

213
212
202
198
193
192
191
188
181
180
158
153
150
147
146

60

w

15
20
24
29
31
32

42
43
56

71
82
86

16
18
21
28

47
50
53
63

65
69

73
85
88

10
11
12
19
30

34
36

38
39
48
52
57
58
59
61
67
68
84
87
90
93
94
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DOVIER
IRMICI
DEL NERI

POTOCCO
BEVILACQUA
DE PAOLIS
RIABIZ
BABICH
LAZZARI
PASTORI
LONGO
PASARIT
GRION

ITRI
SAVIANO
DELALLE
FRANCO
BEVILACQUA
FRUTTERO
DEAN

ZAMARO
MORASSI
GARBIN
WINTER
GULLI
LEPRE
FURLAN
ALLEGRA
HERVAT
KRAVOS
OLIVO
TOMAT
BORSI
PIN

DOz

SPECCHIA
PAGAVINO
MORETTO
QUINTANA
CETTOLO
MARANGONE
DIDONE'
ERMACORA
RUZZIER
GERGOLET

PITTINI
ZILLI
SALVAGNO
MAGLI
ROVERE

PIETRO
MASSIMO
GRAZIANO

GUIDO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
MAURIZIO
FULVIO
LUIGI
ROBERTO
MICHELE
MARCO
ADRIANO
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
PAOLO
MAURIZIO
GIANNI
MAURIZIO
PAOLO

MAURIZIO
CLAUDIO
BRUNO
PAOLO
WALTER
MARCO
ROBERTO
MAURIZIO
EUGENIO
ROBERTO
CLAUDIO
RENATO
DARIO
FULVIO
GIORGIO

TULLIO
BRUNELLO
VALIANO
CLAUDIO
ENNIO
SANDRO
ROBERTO
PIERINO
MARINO
FRANCO

DARIO
DINO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
ROBERTO

MM45
MM45
MM45

MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50

MM55
MM55
MM55
MM55
MM55
MM55
MM55
MM55
MM55
MM55
MM55
MM55
MM55
MM55
MM55

MM60
MM60
MM60
MM60
MM60
MM60
MM60
MM60
MM60
MM60

MM65
MM65
MM65
MM65
MM65

GM TEENAGER STARANZANO
GS JALMICCO
GM GORIZIA

ATLETICA TRIESTE

POOL SPORT TRIESTE

GM GORIZIA

ATLETICA CIVIDALE

GM TEENAGER STARANZANO
RUNNING CLUB 2 MONFALCONE
GSD VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
MARATHON UCEI TRIESTE

GS SAN GIACOMO TRIESTE

GS AQUILEIA

GSD VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
POOL SPORT TRIESTE

GM TEENAGER STARANZANO
GM GORIZIA

INTREPIDA MARIANO

GSD VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
RUNNING CLUB 2 MONFALCONE

OLIMPIA TERENZANO

GS JALMICCO

ATLETICA DOLCE NORD EST
RUNNING WORLD TRIESTE

GS SAN GIACOMO TRIESTE
NUOVA ATLETICA DAL FRIULI
ATLETICA TRIESTE

RUNNING CLUB 2 MONFALCONE
GSD VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
FINCANTIERI ATLET MONFALCONE
INTREPIDA MARIANO
DOPOLAVORO FERROV UDINE
GSD VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
RUNNING CLUB 2 MONFALCONE
AMICI DEL PORTO DI TRIESTE

GM GORIZIA

GRUPPO SPORTIVO NATISONE
GS JALMICCO

GM GORIZIA

OLIMPIA TERENZANO

GS JALMICCO

OLIMPIA TERENZANO

GS AQUILEIA

GSD VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
RUNNING CLUB 2 MONFALCONE

LIBERTAS UDINE

GM UDINESI UOEI

GM GORIZIA

DOPOLAVORO FERROV UDINE
GSD VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE

34 00:30:29
390 00:31:45
215 00:39:40

207 00:23:06
76 00:23:51
43 00:24:09

145 00:24:10
31 00:24:18

157 00:25:14
67 00:25:56
50 00:26:07

137 00:26:23

130 00:26:55
62 00:27:32
80 00:27:36
33 00:28:03

217 00:28:04

171 00:30:42
60 00:32:55

151 00:34:06

187 00:23:42
295 00:24:17
10 00:25:04
45 00:25:50
133 00:27:03
125 00:27:22
37 00:28:08
150 00:28:26
61 00:30:34
101 00:31:34
174 00:32:18
186 00:33:50
57 00:34:25
158 00:38:36
149 00:43:33

210 00:25:38
299 00:25:49
118 00:28:01
86 00:28:24
188 00:28:28
293 00:28:31
189 00:29:44
127 00:29:55
72 00:30:53
155 00:31:41

169 00:28:12
204 00:29:20
87 00:32:16
183 00:33:05
71 00:42:41

145

112

243
234
230
228
225
216
201
197
195
187
177
175
167
166
142
125
121

237
227
218
205
185
182
165
162
143
133
127
123
120
115
110

209
206
168
163
161
160
149
148
140
132

164
151
128
124
111

95

109

78
89
101
104
110
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